iy | A s
A D - AR el
gl - EESHE SRS

T —=ihs—

ERRAEREEFENTE / FHENIIRETERS

=WAEAREEES (PASREBEES SENITERIS ) RN RS

FavieEE
FEES MRS E W

W —R o~
RINRINERY

g

E-1366 (MFSHATIIRE E-I4) Milky)

[ et

RS E— PN ZANA AT—
A A A
ST - AR
SHHHED—IN
DA+ LN

i At EoNETERS Y T 05995

VR AR EET




09:30
09:40
10:00
10:30
11:20
11:50
12:15
12:40
13:30
14:20
14:30

M e =T

A=T=uy

HASAERESE
INREEY—T
FhWwiF | Py y 53—
TIOBE 3 —

R 535 F L\ FE

HAZ17

L

Fhwid | Fonuvy
33—

FEOERC L DEE

il g A e R T

e L TR THMS -NTV

ERESFIR MEXER
TnWF | PNy a—
Bt - INURE

#’T

EREREFR
BREEER

G0 Do TEED

9:30 27—k 930 A¥—h
B T - abh - HBENTS BENH S HSWBL AEHE
BESMBELET (#3158 TEES T =I5l =
FUFUN—ERBE FHOF 200 ARE) W, EEREMER
TEEA
(@D 2D RBET) IESRaRSE:
Tl =—
PATDE S HENBEN (500 REE)
- RERFIRE
- 4H0H
- §51% 800 fE0
SSBIEOL) N

BEFSICERDABDET., ERSEH

HEHE
z55% EDADETIRBUELEH, AR
G HREEDFEC XL, BEBSRE
OB A QRS L 5D £ T OB
LEBWwTLEaw, BEORRREOR
— BiCfEoTCIEZW,

CEEEFTYY

ETE/AE




